
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 23, 2024 0 

  Arizona State Univ ersity Stanf ord Univ ersity

Mav erik Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.750   Amanda Zeng 9.70    9.75    9.90    9.90    9.825   1  Lilia Purler 131 157 

29.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Brenna Neault 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   2  Emily  White 140 148 

39.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.825   Chloe Widner 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   3  Halle Gregoire 125 156 

49.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.850   Anapaula Gutierrez 9.80    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.800   4  Gracie Reev es 132 145 

59.50    9.40    9.60    9.55    9.525   Anna Roberts 9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.875   5  Anay a Smith 137 151 

69.90    9.85    9.80    9.90    9.875   Taraly n Nguy en 9.75    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.725   6  Hannah Scharf 134 149 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.100 49.100 49.125 49.125

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85     Anapaula Gutierrez19.850  9.850   1  Gracie Reev es 132 145 

9.80    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80     Av a Sorrento29.800  9.825   2  Cassi Barbanente 122 154 

9.70    9.65    9.60    9.65    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90     Brenna Neault39.650  9.900   3  Cienna Samiley 133 148 

9.60    9.50    9.60    9.75    9.85    9.75    9.85    9.75     Ira Alexeev a49.600  9.800   4  Hannah Scharf 134 141 

9.85    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.10    9.10    8.90    8.95     Anna Roberts59.900  9.025   5  Emily  White 140 151 

9.90    9.90    9.95    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85     Chloe Widner69.900  9.850   6  Sarah Clark 123 156 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.200 98.35049.100 49.225

9.80    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90     Claire Dean19.850  9.900   1  Kay la Lee 128 144 

9.85    9.80    9.80    9.70    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.75     Taraly n Nguy en29.800  9.775   2  Kimberly  Smith 138 149 

9.75    9.70    9.75    9.80    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85     Sienna Robinson39.750  9.850   3  Gracie Reev es 132 152 

9.95    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.80     Brenna Neault49.900  9.800   4  Sarah Clark 123 148 

9.20    9.05    9.20    9.25    9.85    9.80    9.90    9.85     Ira Alexeev a59.200  9.850   5  Hannah Scharf 134 141 

9.80    9.85    9.90    9.90    10.00    9.95    9.95    9.95     Chloe Widner69.875  9.950   6  Emily  White 140 156 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.175 147.375 49.350 147.700

9.875  9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    144  Claire Dean19.775  9.80    9.70    9.75    9.85    128  Kay la Lee1 

9.900  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    157  Amanda Zeng29.800  9.80    9.80    9.80    9.90    123  Sarah Clark2 

9.800  9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    148  Brenna Neault39.900  9.95    9.75    9.90    9.90    125  Halle Gregoire3 

9.850  9.80    9.90    9.80    9.90    149  Taraly n Nguy en49.825  9.75    9.80    9.85    9.85    138  Kimberly  Smith4 

9.950  9.90    9.95    9.95    9.95    151  Anna Roberts58.975  8.90    9.10    8.95    9.00    140  Emily  White5 

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    156  Chloe Widner69.875  9.85    9.85    9.95    9.90    134  Hannah Scharf6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.550 197.17549.175 49.475

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.550 Final Team Score: 197.175

Widner

9.800

9.850

9.950

9.900

39.500

Neault

9.825

9.900

9.800

9.800

39.325

 White

9.800

9.900

9.875

8.975

38.550

Scharf

9.875

9.600

9.200

9.875

38.550

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Laurie Volkmann (N), Kaitlin Tallman (N) Joy Schmidt (N), Cindy Miyake (N) Kim Riley (N), Jasmine Swyningan Bedford (N)Lynn Day (N), Katy Heddens (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Chris McIntosh (N), Judith Ternyik (N) Jan Harrison (N), Alicia Bryan (10) Juliana Phelps (N), Diane Lohner (N)Melissa Phillips (N), Melissa Nicholson (10)
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 23, 2024 0 

  Univ ersity  of  Arizona Univ ersity  of  Washington

Mav erik Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.750   Lilly  Tubbs 9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   1  Ainsley  Greev er 107 174 

29.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Kristin Lin 9.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.800   2  Emma Strom 120 164 

39.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   Emily  Innes 9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.800   3  Jessica Castles 102 162 

49.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.850   Sky lar Killough-Wilhel 9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   4  Malia Hargrov e 108 163 

59.80    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.775   Lana Nav arro 9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   5  Abigay le Martin 114 168 

69.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   Mary  McDonough 9.80    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.875   6  Aly sen Fears 106 165 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.125 49.125 49.175 49.175

9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.70    9.75     Deiah Moody19.800  9.775   1  Emily  Mueller 116 167 

9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.60    9.65    9.60     Kristin Lin29.750  9.625   2  Malia Hargrov e 108 164 

9.15    9.20    9.05    9.15    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80     Oliv ia Oppegard39.150  9.850   3  Bailey  McCabe 115 170 

9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.80     Sky lar Killough-Wilhel49.825  9.925   4  Elena Deets 104 163 

9.90    9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.75    9.75    9.85     Lilly  Tubbs59.875  9.800   5  Sophie Derr 105 174 

9.95    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85     Tay lor Russon69.900  9.900   6  Aly sen Fears 106 172 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.275 98.42549.150 49.250

9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.75    9.70    9.85    9.80     Chelsea Hallinan19.850  9.775   1  Aly sen Fears 106 161 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.05    8.95    9.15    9.00     Emily  Innes29.800  9.025   2  Caroline Herry 110 162 

9.70    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.70    9.70     Tay lor Russon39.750  9.725   3  Emily  Mueller 116 172 

9.80    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80     Lana Nav arro49.850  9.800   4  Abigay le Martin 114 168 

9.75    9.75    9.75    9.70    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.75     Sky lar Killough-Wilhel59.750  9.775   5  Jessica Castles 102 163 

9.25    9.20    9.25    9.25    9.90    9.75    9.80    9.80     Deiah Moody69.250  9.800   6  Elena Deets 104 167 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.000 147.275 48.875 147.300

9.825  9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85    171  Emily  Pires19.850  9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    120  Emma Strom1 

9.650  -0.1 9.70    9.80    9.75    9.75    166  Caitlin McWilliams29.825  9.75    9.85    9.80    9.85    106  Aly sen Fears2 

9.500  -0.1 9.50    9.60    9.70    9.60    172  Tay lor Russon39.850  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    104  Elena Deets3 

9.825  9.85    9.80    9.75    9.85    163  Sky lar Killough-Wilhel49.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    110  Caroline Herry4 

9.875  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    162  Emily  Innes59.750  9.75    9.75    9.70    9.85    116  Emily  Mueller5 

9.850  9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    168  Lana Nav arro69.825  9.80    9.90    9.80    9.85    108  Malia Hargrov e6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.475 196.32549.200 49.025

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.475 Final Team Score: 196.325

Killough-Wilh

9.850

9.925

9.775

9.825

39.375

 Fears

9.900

9.900

9.850

9.825

39.475

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Laurie Volkmann (N), Kaitlin Tallman (N) Joy Schmidt (N), Cindy Miyake (N) Kim Riley (N), Jasmine Swyningan Bedford (N)Lynn Day (N), Katy Heddens (N)

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Chris McIntosh (N), Judith Ternyik (N) Jan Harrison (N), Alicia Bryan (10) Juliana Phelps (N), Diane Lohner (N)Melissa Phillips (N), Melissa Nicholson (10)
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2024 PAC-12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONS
Team Results
Mar 23, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2024 3:02:46 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stanford X 197.175 49.125 49.225 49.350 49.475
12T 2 1

2 Arizona State X 196.550 49.100 49.100 49.175 49.175
34 4 2

3 Arizona X 196.475 49.125 49.150 49.000 49.200
22T 3 3

4 Washington X 196.325 49.175 49.250 48.875 49.025
41 1 4

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 PAC-12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONS
Event Results - AA
Mar 23, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2024 3:02:42 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Chloe Widner156 9.800 9.850 9.9009.950 39.500Stanford1 
Alysen Fears106 9.900 9.900 9.8259.850 39.475Arizona2 
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm163 9.850 9.925 9.8259.775 39.375Washington3 
Brenna Neault148 9.825 9.900 9.8009.800 39.325Stanford4 
Emily White140 9.800 9.900 8.9759.875 38.550Arizona State5T
Hannah Scharf134 9.875 9.600 9.8759.200 38.550Arizona State5T

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 PAC-12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONS
Event Results - Vault
Mar 23, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2024 3:02:30 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Alysen Fears1 106 Arizona 9.900 0.000__.___
Hannah Scharf2T 134 Arizona State 9.875 0.025__.___
Anna Roberts2T 151 Stanford 9.875 0.025__.___
Mary McDonough2T 165 Washington 9.875 0.025__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm5T 163 Washington 9.850 0.050__.___
Lana Navarro5T 168 Washington 9.850 0.050__.___
Gracie Reeves5T 132 Arizona State 9.850 0.050__.___
Malia Hargrove5T 108 Arizona 9.850 0.050__.___
Brenna Neault9T 148 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___
Amanda Zeng9* 157 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___
Halle Gregoire9* 125 Arizona State 9.825 0.075__.___
Chloe Widner12T 156 Stanford 9.800 0.100__.___
Emily White12T 140 Arizona State 9.800 0.100__.___
Emily Innes12T 162 Washington 9.800 0.100__.___
Anapaula Gutierrez12* 145 Stanford 9.800 0.100__.___
Emma Strom12* 120 Arizona 9.800 0.100__.___
Lilly Tubbs12T 174 Washington 9.800 0.100__.___
Jessica Castles12T 102 Arizona 9.800 0.100__.___
Kristin Lin12T 164 Washington 9.800 0.100__.___
Abigayle Martin20 114 Arizona 9.775 0.125__.___
Lilia Purler21* 131 Arizona State 9.750 0.150__.___
Ainsley Greever21* 107 Arizona 9.750 0.150__.___
Taralyn Nguyen23 149 Stanford 9.725 0.175__.___
Anaya Smith24 137 Arizona State 9.525 0.375__.___

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 PAC-12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONS
Event Results - Bars
Mar 23, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2024 3:02:33 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Skylar Killough-Wilhelm1 163 Washington 9.925 0.000__.___
Alysen Fears2T 106 Arizona 9.900 0.025__.___
Brenna Neault2T 148 Stanford 9.900 0.025__.___
Emily White2T 140 Arizona State 9.900 0.025__.___
Sarah Clark2T 123 Arizona State 9.900 0.025__.___
Taylor Russon2T 172 Washington 9.900 0.025__.___
Sophie Derr7 105 Arizona 9.875 0.050__.___
Chloe Widner8T 156 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___
Gracie Reeves8T 132 Arizona State 9.850 0.075__.___
Anapaula Gutierrez8T 145 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___
Olivia Oppegard8T 170 Washington 9.850 0.075__.___
Elena Deets12T 104 Arizona 9.825 0.100__.___
Ava Sorrento12T 154 Stanford 9.825 0.100__.___
Emily Mueller14T 116 Arizona 9.800 0.125__.___
Ira Alexeeva14T 141 Stanford 9.800 0.125__.___
Lilly Tubbs14T 174 Washington 9.800 0.125__.___
Cassi Barbanente14T 122 Arizona State 9.800 0.125__.___
Deiah Moody18 167 Washington 9.775 0.150__.___
Malia Hargrove19 108 Arizona 9.750 0.175__.___
Cienna Samiley20 133 Arizona State 9.650 0.275__.___
Kristin Lin21 164 Washington 9.625 0.300__.___
Hannah Scharf22 134 Arizona State 9.600 0.325__.___
Bailey McCabe23 115 Arizona 9.150 0.775__.___
Anna Roberts24 151 Stanford 9.025 0.900__.___

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 PAC-12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONS
Event Results - Beam
Mar 23, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2024 3:02:36 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Chloe Widner1 156 Stanford 9.950 0.000__.___
Sarah Clark2T 123 Arizona State 9.900 0.050__.___
Claire Dean2T 144 Stanford 9.900 0.050__.___
Emily White4 140 Arizona State 9.875 0.075__.___
Alysen Fears5T 106 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Ira Alexeeva5T 141 Stanford 9.850 0.100__.___
Kayla Lee5* 128 Arizona State 9.850 0.100__.___
Abigayle Martin5* 114 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Sienna Robinson5T 152 Stanford 9.850 0.100__.___
Brenna Neault10T 148 Stanford 9.800 0.150__.___
Lana Navarro10T 168 Washington 9.800 0.150__.___
Caroline Herry10T 110 Arizona 9.800 0.150__.___
Kimberly Smith10T 138 Arizona State 9.800 0.150__.___
Deiah Moody10T 167 Washington 9.800 0.150__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm15T 163 Washington 9.775 0.175__.___
Taralyn Nguyen15T 149 Stanford 9.775 0.175__.___
Chelsea Hallinan15T 161 Washington 9.775 0.175__.___
Gracie Reeves18T 132 Arizona State 9.750 0.200__.___
Emily Mueller18T 116 Arizona 9.750 0.200__.___
Jessica Castles18T 102 Arizona 9.750 0.200__.___
Taylor Russon21 172 Washington 9.725 0.225__.___
Elena Deets22 104 Arizona 9.250 0.700__.___
Hannah Scharf23 134 Arizona State 9.200 0.750__.___
Emily Innes24 162 Washington 9.025 0.925__.___

ProScore v5.9.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2024 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2024 PAC-12 WOMEN'S GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONS
Event Results - Floor
Mar 23, 2024

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2024 3:02:39 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Anna Roberts1 151 Stanford 9.950 0.000__.___
Chloe Widner2T 156 Stanford 9.900 0.050__.___
Amanda Zeng2* 157 Stanford 9.900 0.050__.___
Halle Gregoire2* 125 Arizona State 9.900 0.050__.___
Hannah Scharf5T 134 Arizona State 9.875 0.075__.___
Emily Innes5T 162 Washington 9.875 0.075__.___
Claire Dean5T 144 Stanford 9.875 0.075__.___
Lana Navarro8T 168 Washington 9.850 0.100__.___
Taralyn Nguyen8T 149 Stanford 9.850 0.100__.___
Elena Deets8T 104 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Emma Strom8* 120 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Caroline Herry8* 110 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Alysen Fears13T 106 Arizona 9.825 0.125__.___
Skylar Killough-Wilhelm13T 163 Washington 9.825 0.125__.___
Malia Hargrove13T 108 Arizona 9.825 0.125__.___
Kimberly Smith13T 138 Arizona State 9.825 0.125__.___
Emily Pires13T 171 Washington 9.825 0.125__.___
Brenna Neault18T 148 Stanford 9.800 0.150__.___
Sarah Clark18T 123 Arizona State 9.800 0.150__.___
Kayla Lee20 128 Arizona State 9.775 0.175__.___
Emily Mueller21 116 Arizona 9.750 0.200__.___
Caitlin McWilliams22 166 Washington 9.650 0.300__.___
Taylor Russon23 172 Washington 9.500 0.450__.___
Emily White24 140 Arizona State 8.975 0.975__.___
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